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Self Reliance in Defence Production
M. Smt. Vasanthi

Will the Minister of DEFENCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to achieve self-reliance in production of state-of-the-art weapon platforms, arms, ammunition and other material required for the defence sector; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and the fund allocated for the purpose during the year 2014-15?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE (RAO INDERJIT SINGH)
IN THE MINISTRY OF DEFENCE

(a) & (b): A Statement is laid on the Table of the House.
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